
Shekinah Christian School 

Secondary Schedule 2017-2018  

PERIOD/ 
Teacher 

1 
8:25-9:14 

2 
9:17-10:01 

3 

10:04-10:48 

4 
10:51-11:35 

5 
11:38-12:22 

Lunch 
12:22-
12:49 

6 
12:52-1:36 

7 
1:39-2:24 

8 
2:27-3:11 

Wed./Fri.  
8:25-8:55   

8:58-9:43 
 

9:46-
10:26 

10:29-
11:09 

11:12-
11:52 

11:55-
12:35 

12:35-
1:02 

1:05-1:45 
 

1:48-2:28 
 

2:31-3:11 
 

Mrs. 
Bettinger 

Spanish II 
(11th) 

(Rm. 201) 

 
 

Spanish I  

(9/10) 
( Rm.201) 

Spanish III 
(12th) 

(Rm. 201) 

STUDY 

HALL 

   1st  sem 
    (Rm. 201)  

Spanish/Career 

Explorations 
8th  2nd sem 

(Rm. 201) 

Spanish I 

(9th)  
( Rm.201) 

        Monday 

(Rm. 109B) 

Lunch  Elementary 

Spanish 

1:00-1:15 

Mon. Kind. 

Tues 1st-2nd 

Wed 3rd-4th 

Thurs  5th-6th 

 

  

PLAN STUDY 

HALL 
11-12 MWalt 

F 11 

TThalt F  

(Cafeteria) 

Mr. 

Hershberger 

TARDY 

DUTY 

PLAN 

Algebra I 
(9) 

 (Room108) 

Algebra II 
(10/11) 

 (Room 108) 

Physics 

(11/12) 
(Rm. (108) 

Geometry 
(9/10) 

(Room 108) 

Lunch PreCalc/Trig 
(11/12) 

( Room 108) 

Probability 

& Statistics 

(12th) 
(Room 108) 

Calculus 
(12th) 

(Room 108) 

 

Mr. Shetler 

 

OT/Intro to 

Phil. 

(12th) 

(Rm. 202) 

 

Math (8) 

(Rm. 202) 

 

 

New 

Testament 

Survey 

(9th) 

( Rm. 202) 

   

PLAN STUDY 

HALL 

1st Sem.    

Old Test. 

2nd Sem 

(11th) 

( Rm. 202)  

Lunch STUDY 

HALL 

M, W/alt F 

  TTh/altF 

(Room 109A) 

 

Christian 

Growth/ 

Apologetics 

(10th) 

(Rm. 202) 

         

 

Bible 

(7/8) 

(Rm. 202) 

 

 

 
Mrs. 

Shetler 

  English  II 
(9/10) 

(Rm.109A) 

 

1st Sem 

STUDY 

HALL 

 2nd sem 
Keyboarding/ 

 Personal 

Finance 
(Rm.109A) 

 

English(8) 
(⅞) 

(Rm. 109A) 

 

 

Keyboarding/ 

 Personal 

Finance 

1st sem. 
(Rm.109) 

STUDY 

HALL 

2nd  sem. 
(Rm.109A) 

Office 

Applications 

 I - I 1st sem. 

II -  2nd sem. 

(Rm.109A) 

 

 

Lunch Guidance 

 

STUDY 

HALL 
MWaltF    

TThalt  

(cafeteria) 

School 

Publication 
M, W/alt F 

(Rm.109A) 

 

 

Mr. Shenk 

Social 

Studies 
(7/8) 

(Rm. 113) 

Econ/ 

Civics 

(11/12) 
(Rm. 113) 

 

STUDY 

HALL 
(Rm. 113) 

 

Math (7) 

(Rm 202) 

 

Science 
(7/8) 

(Rm. 113) 

  

Lunch World 

History 
(9/10) 

(Rm. 113) 

   

PLAN STUDY 

HALL 
 ( 9-10) 

 MW Fri -A 

TTh   Fri. B  

(Rm. 113) 

Mrs. 

Chrysler 

   Physical 

Science 
(9/10) 

(Rm. 113) 

     

Mrs. Groh    .  Lunch Elem. Art 
1st-2nd-Monday 

     12-12:45 

3rd-4th -Monday 

     12:50-1:30   
5th-6th Wed. 

     12:50-1:30 

      (Rm. 201) 

JH Art 

MW/alt. F 
     (Rm. 201) 

   

 

Art I &II 
M/Wh alt F 
(Rm. 201) 

                

Mr. Miller  

 

 

   Athletic 
Director 

Lunch Environ. 
Science 

(11/12th) 
( Rm. 209) 

 

JH Phys.Ed. 
(7/8) 

 T Thalt F 
(gym) 

H.S. P.E 
(gym) 

M, W, T,TH 
         

Mrs. Pratt       Music 7/8 
T/Th/alt F 

      ( Rm. 119) 

 

Music Theory 

(9th) 
TU,TH//alt F 

     ( Rm. 119) 

H.S. Choir 
TU,TH/altF 

     ( Rm. 119) 

Mrs. 

Schrader 
     Lunch  English IV 

(11th 12th) 
(Rm. 109A) 

Drama 
MW, alt F 

  ( Rm. 119) 

Mrs. 

Grissom 

 STUDY 

HALL 

2nd Sem. 

(Rm. 109B) 

       

PERIOD 1 2 3 LUNCH 4 5 6 7 8 
TWO HOUR 

DELAY 
10:25 -
10:54 

10:57 - 
11:26 

11:29 - 
11:58 

12:01 - 
12:31 

12:34 - 
1:03 

1:06- 
1:35 

1:38 - 
2:07 

2:10 - 
2:39 

2:42 – 
3:11 

PERIOD 1 2 3 4 LUNCH 5 6 7 8 
ONE HOUR   

DELAY 
9:25 - 
10:02 

10:05 - 
10:42 

10:45 - 
11:22 

11:25 - 
12:02 

12:05 - 
12:31 

12:34 
-1:11 

1:14 - 
1:51 

1:54 - 
2:31 

2:34 - 
3:11 

MATH LAB: Tuesday AND Thursday -3:30-4:00 p.m. 

TESTING PREP (ACT & PSAT): after school   TIME: TBD 


